Self Drilling Anchor System
Processing Images
Application
Self drilling anchor system is mainly used in slope stabilization,
tunneling pre-support, foundations with micropiles, it is also
widely used in the railway system, metro project etc. It can be
installed in sites with weak rocks, loose soil, weathered layer,
sand with stone layer and so difficult to create a hole in complex

R25N 150.0 36.0 0.6
Anchor nuts
Size Length(mm) Key Size(mm) Weight(kg)
R25N 35.0 41.0 0.3
Anchor plates
Size Dimensions(mm) Thickness(mm) Hole Diameter(mm) Weight(kg)
R25N
150x150 8.0 27.0 1.4
200x200 10.0 32.0 3.1
Bit adapters
Size Length(mm) Outside Thread Inside Thread Weight(kg)
R25-R32 50.0 R32 R25 0.1
R32
Anchor rods
Size O.D(mm) I.D(mm) Ultimate Load(KN) Yield Load(KN) Weight(kg/m)
R32L-22 32.0 22.0 210 170 2.8
R32N-21 32.0 21.0 280 230 2.9
R32N-18.5 32.0 18.5 280 230 3.4
R32S-17.5 32.0 17.5 360 280 3.5
R32S-15.5 32.0 15.5 405 350 3.8
Anchor couplers
Size Length(mm) O.D(mm) Weight(kg)
R32L 145.0 42.0 0.7
R32N 160.0 42.0 0.8

Size Length(mm) O.D(mm) Weight(kg)
R38 180.0 51.0 1.4
R38 220.0 51.0 1.7
Anchor nuts
Size Length(mm) Key Size(mm) Weight(kg)
R38 60.0 50.0 0.5
Anchor plates
Size Dimensions(mm) Thickness(mm) Hole Diameter(mm) Weight(kg)
R38 200x200 12.0 41.0 3.6
Bit adapters
Size Length(mm) Outside Thread Inside Thread Weight(kg)
R38-R51 50.0 R51 R38 0.2
R51
Anchor rods
Size O.D(mm) I.D(mm) Ultimate Load(KN) Yield Load(KN) Weight(kg/m)
R51L-36 51.0 36.0 550 450 7.6
R51L-38 51.0 38.0 550 450 6.0
R51N-33 51.0 33.0 800 630 8.4
R51N-36 51.0 36.0 800 630 7.6
Anchor couplers
Size Length(mm) O.D(mm) Weight(kg)
R51 140.0 63.0 1.4
R51 220.0 63.0 1.9